

## S.B. 4002

# INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC INFRASTRUCTURE ACT

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 2

MAY 22, 2002 7:10 PM

---

Representative **Wayne A. Harper** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 4, Line 119: Delete "50" and insert "25"
2. Page 5, Line 121: Delete "\$50,000,000" and insert "\$20,000,000"
3. Page 5, Line 122: Delete "500" and insert "225"
4. Page 5, Line 130: Delete "\$20,000,000" and insert "\$10,000,000"